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Classement
Scratch

Clast Cat
1
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Dos.

201
401
102
217
402
202
103
3
104
203
105
439
210
106
107
211
431
436
1
204
101
403
407
470
5
463
440
108
2
432
6
410
405
461
213
465
464
471
216
207
462
469
442
404
408
205
208
434
435
409
109
214
472
215
468
467
466
437

Nom
COUSIN
MOREL
COUSIN
VAVASSEUR
RENAULT

SCHROTZENBERGER

CABOT
PINCHON
GAUCHER
FRANCOMME

Prénom
Clément
Jérémie
Julien
Maxime
Paul
Quentin
Corentin
Nicolas
Quentin
Maximilien

BEAUFRERE MENOUER Nathan

CLERET
LERICHE
BICHEREL
DIEPPOIS
VOUILLEMONT
HENRY

LE TOUZE
PERNELLE
DERSOIR

CADOT ROGER

CAHU

LE VAILLANT
VERET
DODEMAND
MENUET
FAUCON
LEBASNIER
MARIE
RANCHY
CORDEVANT
THIERRY
DUPERRAY
RENAULT
TREMAUDANT
SCHEPENS
MARIE
TRUPTIL
CORBIN
HESNARD
LEBOSSE
GUEZET
KERENDEL
MARAIS
LEMERIEL
SIMON
SORIN
SALMON
FRANCOMME
GAUGAIN
FERRON
DUVAL
BIELOFF
BELLOIR
PERNELLE
LEPOIL
EUDELINE
VARREL

Pierre
Clément
Hugo
Eddy
Guillaume
Pierre

Eric
Valentin
Léopold
Sammy
Romain
Francgois
Emmanuel
Ophelien
Christophe
Cédric
Baptiste
Gildas
Sylvain
ERIC
LAURENT
Simon
Christophe
Axel

Jean Jacques
Stéphane
Hervé
Maxence
Théo
Patrice
Thierry
Nicolas
Teddy
Nicolas
Titouan
Gaétan
Vincent
Jean Philippe
Michel
Bryan
Matthis
ALAIN
Arthur
Christian
Jacques
Gérard
Cédric

Sexe
H
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N° Licence
49503490361
49144510023
49503490238
48782280309
49613950091
49503490377
49762660182
49762660268
49505160094
49273540013
49270540014
49505180144
49760610072
49763520181
49270540286
49144510041
49503490633
49764780038
49140370301
49613950147
49503490091
49614280086
49505180133
49270850043
49505180139
49270540074
49505180132
49500310111
49613950216
49144490015
49761250152

49614280105
49613950090
49503490368
49271660004
49141920346
49764780030
49610750091
49613950200
49140370060
49144490105
NL
49760610106
49505180020
49613950048
49500310008
49144510031
49273540118
49614280022
49270850141
49503490614
NL
49503490628
49144490012
49144490053
49273540044
49273540135

CLASSEMENTS SCRATCH
LILLEBONNE - SCRATCH

VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT
AUNAY VTT
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT
US MAULE
UC PAYS ARGENTAN
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT
AS TREPORT
AS TREPORT
UC MORTAINS
VC VAL DE REUIL
UV LOUVIERS
MOYON SPORT
UC DARNETAL
OBJECTIF VTT
UV LOUVIERS
AUNAY VTT
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT
TEAM TSM
VC LISIEUX
UC PAYS ARGENTAN
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT
VTT HANAPSIEN
MOYON SPORT
VC BERNAY
MOYON SPORT
UV LOUVIERS
MOYON SPORT
VC GRANVILLE
UC PAYS ARGENTAN
VELO JEUNES AVENTURE
CS GRAVENCHON
UC DARNETAL
VTT HANAPSIEN
UC PAYS ARGENTAN
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT
CS LES ANDELYS
UC IFS
TEAM TSM
VC FERTE MACE
UC PAYS ARGENTAN
VC LISIEUX
VELO JEUNES AVENTURE
NL
UC DARNETAL
MOYON SPORT
UC PAYS ARGENTAN
VC GRANVILLE
AUNAY VTT
VC VAL DE REUIL
VTT HANAPSIEN
VC BERNAY
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT
VELOTEAM 78
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT
VELO JEUNES AVENTURE
VELO JEUNES AVENTURE
VC VAL DE REUIL
VC VAL DE REUIL

Junior (Junior)
30
espoirs
Junior (Junior)
30
Junior (Junior)
espoirs
seniors
espoirs
Junior (Junior)
espoirs
40
Junior (Junior)
espoirs
espoirs
Junior (Junior)
40
40
seniors
Junior (Junior)
espoirs
30
30
50
seniors
50
40
espoirs
seniors
40
seniors
30
30
50
Junior (Junior)
50
50
50
Junior (Junior)
Junior (Junior)
50
50
40
30
30
Junior (Junior)
Junior (Junior)
40
40
30
espoirs
Junior (Junior)
50
Junior (Junior)
50
50
50
40



